Rang

10

Stnr.

157

151

167

162

163

159

170

164

169

172

152

153

154

155

158

161

165

166

160

171

Teilnehmer

Kdssler Katja
Koller Judith
Vivien Ambrus
Posset Sabrina
Kurka Gerhard
Benesch Jurgen
Horneck Margit
Schmid Jasmin
Pal3ecker Pia
Passecker Regina
Hofeneder Roland
Horvath Erich
Romirer Silke

Hauser Sabrina

BUCHHOLZER Theresa

Buchholzer Kerstin

Spannlang Christina

Resl Martina
Hornung Marie

Ragger Petra

Bademeister von Bad Fischau am 17.12.2022 - 07 - Jumping (17.12.2022)
Normzeit: 50.000

LK1/L

Hund
Leela
Fiby
Bailey
Ruby
Enid
Aria
Easy
Henry
Just Perfect Ylvie
Wuk
Jacy
Rio
Fila
Say
Alaska
Averna
Jamie
Ashanti
Rocky

Kaspar

Lange: 174m

Verein

ORV HSV Klagenfurt Alpe-Adria

OGV Sporthundeschule Baumgarten

Tornado KSK

OGV Miinchendorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Tulln

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Kindtal

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Sporthundeschule Baumgarten

OGV Leobersdorf

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
2 0
1 1
0 2
1 2

ZF

dognow

Richter: Brandl Angelika
Maxzeit: 100.000

Zeit

30.98

33.83

40.30

29.11

31.59

39.32

29.34

33.84

40.84

37.46

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

15.000

m/Sek

5.62

5.14

4.32

4.26

4.64

Bew.

SG

SG

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.



